
VIDYA JYOTHI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY  
Alumni Student Details 

 

S.No. Roll.No. Name of the Student Group Batch/Year Phone No. e-mail: 

1 08911A1210 Jagadeesh.J IT 2008-12 9848860474 J.Jagadeesh009@gmail.com 

2 08911A1215 K.Kirankumar IT 2008-12 9849647971 kalvakola@gmail.com 

3 07911A1255 S.Venkat Reddy IT 2007-11 9966772684  

4 08911A1201 Methari Anookh IT 2008-2012 9704424403 anookhm@gmail.com 

5 08911A1246 Sadula Shiva Kumar IT 2008-2012 9963679595 shivasadula4u@gmail.com 

6 08911A1216 P.Krishna Prasad IT 2008-2012 8790313128 krishnaprasad@gmail.com 

7 08911A1256 A.V.Kartik IT 2008-12 9908585256 kartik200489@gmail.com 

8 08911A1237 Raju Chavan IT 2008-12 8143541788 chouhan.Raju37@gmail.com 

9 08911A1223 S.N.Lakshmi Harsha IT 2008-2012 9959663272 harshasadhu@gmail.com 

10 08911A1239 B.Sabitha IT 2008-12 9618237287 sabitha139@gmail.com 

11 08911A1247 P.Shriya IT 2008-12 9989930527 shriyareddy60@gmail.com 

12 08911A1252 Chukaiahgari Sridhar Reddy IT 2008-12 9553770977 chsridharreddy@gmail.com 

13 08911A1236 G.Raj Kumar IT 2008-2012 7893372616 rajrajkumar079@gmail.com 

14 08911A1203 kondapally ashish IT 2008-12 9703995135 kondapallyashish@gmail.com 

15 08911A1224 Sarva Narendra IT 2008-12 9177770648 1narendra1@gmail.com 

16 08911A1214 Thandra Kiran Kumar IT 2008-2012 9618647778 goud.kiran1214@gmail.com 

17 08911A1228 Tallapally Pavan Kumar Goud IT 2008-2012 9553362469 tpavan455@gmail.com 

18 07911A1254 S Veeresh IT 2007-2011 9052530138 veerus1254@gmail.com 

19 08911A1227 Maganti Pallavi Sree IT 2008-12  pallavisreem@yahoo.com 

20 08911A1244 Santoshi Priya Pullamraju IT 2008-12 9666020596 santoshipullamraj@gmail.com 

21 088911A1260 A.Vinuthna Reddy IT 2008-12 9573543333 vinuthnareddy90@yahoo.com 

22 08911A1217 Molugu Lakshmi Priyanka IT 2008-12 9581211915 molugulakshmiprasana@gmail.com 

23 06911A1228 B.Rohit Reddy IT 2006-2010 9989430732 rohit.rocks99@yahoo.com 

24 06911A1212 S.Kavshal Reddy IT 2006-11 9989776996 kaushal-reddy2002@yahoo.com 

25  Turgabala Mahesh IT    

26 06911A1221 G.Puran Kumar IT 2006-10 9948924744 pavan21=gudipudi@yahoo.com 

27 06911A1252 M Veerender IT 2006-2010 9985115559 veerender_manga@yahoo.co.in 

28 06911A1214 Madhu Kumar Talaari IT 2006-10 9700175764 madhutalaari@gmail.com 



29 06911A1232 Sandeep Batchu IT 2006-2010 9000644600 Sandeepbatcu88@gmail.com 

30 07911A1201 Karne Abhishek IT 2007-11 9966615540 abhishek.karne@gmail.com 

31 07911A1202 Ambika Vishwakarma IT 2007-11 8985416517 vishwakarma.ambika@yahoo.co.in 

32 07911A1203 Ankush Kumar Agarwal IT 2007-11 9652189902  

33 07911A1205 D Ashwini IT 2007-11 9160801903 Preethi.bugge@gmail.com 

34 06911A1213 T.Kiran Kumar IT 2006-2010 9030444005 kiran.gle317@gmail.com 

35 07911A1213 Miss. K.Kruthika IT 2007-11 8008222722 kruthika245@gmail.com 

36 07911A1214 Ms.D.Madhavi IT 2007-2011 9618222121 madhu3190@gmail.com 

37 07911A1223 Pavan Sai Parimi IT 2007-11 9963372600 parimipavansai@gmail.com 

38 07911A1224 Arya Pawaneesha IT 2007-11 9490224444 pawa eesha.reddy@gmail.com 

39 07911A1229 K.Prudhvi Reddy IT 2007-11 9030287198 prudhvikattubudi@gmail.com 

40 07911A1233 Rajesh Thorthi IT 2007-2011 9700104708 rajesh.thorthi@gmail.com 

41 07911A1234 S.Ravi kumar IT    

42 07911A1235 Rohan Reddy Rajidi IT 2007-2011 9700863089  

43 07911A1236 Rovina Maria De Souza IT 2007-11 9908233869 rovina_maria@yahoo.co.in 

44 07911A1237 Sachin Reddy IT 2007-11 9885616870 sachinreddy001@gmail.com 

45 07911A1241 Thatikanti Sathish IT 2007-11 9700215765 thatikanti.sathish41@gmail.com 

46 07911A1243 Mupparapu Shiva IT 2007-2011 9989246688 shiva.mupparapu@gmaii.com 

47 07911A1244 Shruthi Joshi IT 2007-11 9885551708 shruthi.joshi1290@gmail.com 

48 07911A1245 Paladugu Sravanthi IT 2007-11 9959965800 paladugusravanthi@gmail.com 

49 06911A1247 T.Tejasvi Naidu IT 2006-10 8008241298 tejenerymhere19@gmail.com 

50 07911A1243 D.Srikanth IT 2007-11 9966110592 srikanth.dampuri@gmail.com 

51 07911A1249 Khare Srikanth IT 2007-11 9885902758 srikanth.khare@gmail.com 

52 07911A1250 D Sunitha IT 2007-11 9704405552 Damavarapu.ssany@gmail.com 

53 07911A1251 Miss.R.Swathi Rekha IT 2007-11 09704356252 swathi.rekha30@gmail.com 

54 07911A1252 Umar Shareef IT 2007-11 8978617853 umarshareef99@gmail.com 

55 07911A1256 Kuchan Venkata Krishna IT 2007-11 9052142324 kittu1256@gmail.com 

56 07911A1257 Devasani Vijetha IT 2007-11 7569082528 vijetha.devasani@gmail.com 

57 07911A1258 Ms.S.Vijetha IT 2007-11 9989401060 siliverivijetha@gmail.com 

58 07911A1259 B.Vikram IT 2007-11 9959837375 vikram@59@gmail.com 

59 07911A1260 Vinaykumar Maripelly IT 2007-11 9640050103 vinnu902@gmail.com 
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